



Parts Catalog - Option Detail

Electronic Parts Catalog - Option Detail				
Option	Group	Graphic	Film Card	Date
XS9465	11.01.1	null	Z	07-NOV-07
Engines	6C8.3, C GAS PLUS CM556, G8.3, G8.3 CM558, GTA8.3 CM558, ISC CM2150, ISC CM554, ISC CM850, ISC8.3 CM2250, ISC8.3 G CM2180 C101, ISL CM2150, ISL CM554, ISL CM850, ISL G CM2180, ISL8.9 CM2150 L110, ISL8.9 CM2880 L112, ISL9 CM2150 SN, ISL9 CM2250, ISL9 CM2350 L101, ISL9 CM2350 L111, ISLE4 CM850, L GAS PLUS CM556, L8.9, L8.9 L121, L8.9G CMOH2.0 L125B, L9 CM2350 L116B, L9 CM2350 L119B, L9 CM2350 L120C, L9 CM2350 L123B, L9.3 L105, L9.5 L117, L9N CM2380 L124B, QSC8.3 CM2250, QSC8.3 CM2880 C102, QSC8.3 CM554, QSC8.3 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 CM2250, QSL9 CM2250 L115, QSL9 CM2350 L102, QSL9 CM2350 L107, QSL9 CM2350 L118, QSL9 CM2350 L122, QSL9 CM554, QSL9 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 G CM558, QSL9 M CM2250 L106, QSL9.3 CM2880 L113			

Cart	Ref No	Part Number	Part Description	Required	Remarks
<input type="button" value="View My Cart"/>					
		XS9465	Exhaust Outlet Connection		Connection, exhaust...(More)
					mr-exhaust outlet connection
					Connection Supplier: Cmd
					OEM Interface Connection
					Outside Diameter (mm):
					152.4mm sea water connection
					size: 50.8mm
					OEM Interface Connection
					Type: Hose Clamp
					Turbocharger interface
					connection type: 4 screws
					Unique Characteristics:
					Model qsc (stbd engine)
					exhaust riser supported by
					flywheel housing surface
					temperature switch mounted
					onto

					Exhaust outlet activation
					temperature: 250 +/- 10
					degrees F deactivation
					temperature 210 +/- 12
					degrees F required voltage:
					12 to 30volts DC
					Normally open circuit close
					on temperature rise
					***option intended for sea
					ray boat model 48 bd stdb
					engine***.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3089016	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	1	M10 X 1.50 X 35.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3278499	Plain Washer	4	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3900631	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	4	M8 X 1.25 X 25.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3910495	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	1	M12 X 1.75 X 30.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3921961	Exhaust Outlet Connection Gasket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3922848	Hose Clamp	2	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3970995	Connection Brace	2	
<input type="checkbox"/>		4078749	Temperature Switch	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		4078918	Round Head Cap Screw	2	#6 - 32 UNC
<input type="checkbox"/>		4078919	Lock Washer	2	
<input type="checkbox"/>		4934150	Connection Brace	2	
<input type="checkbox"/>		4944881	Wiring Harness	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		4988590	Exhaust Outlet Connection	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		4992742	Plain Hose	1	